Vysledky no¢niho tréninku v Olesku 7.9. 2018

Kategorie A

1.
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Pavlickova Hana
Pavlicek Lubomir
Holista Jakub
Michdlek Michal
Hancl Martin
Vejrazkovd Anna
Ridka Tereza
Vejrazka Jiri
Vejrazka David

. Nosek Martina
. Reissingerova Eliska
. Manethovda Anna
. Manethova Jana
. Lenikova Jana

. Svoboda Jifi

. Kré Tobias

. Kudrass Peter

. Hradek Vojtéch

Kategorie B

1.
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Zejdlik Michal
Buk Ondfrej

Buk Michal
Kohlova Zuzana
Buk Jifi

Coufal Marek
Coufalova Monika
Stiborova Diana
Marvanova Petra

31:50
34:57

35:15
35:48
37:45
43:57
46:25
46:25
46:40
52:45
56:45
62:15
62:15
65:45
66:30
80.30
80:35
86:15

42:30

43:22

45:10

51:40

57:01

112:23

123:10

-- chybi kontroly
--  chybi kontroly



